General Description
The MAX4806/MAX4807/MAX4808 integrated circuits
generate high-voltage, high-frequency, unipolar or bipo-
lar pulses from low-voltage logic inputs. These dual
pulsers feature independent logic inputs, independent
high-voltage pulser outputs with active clamps, and
independent high-voltage supply inputs.
The MAX4806/MAX4807/MAX4808 feature a 6Ω output

+
SHDN
Ordering Information/
Selector Guide
Note: All devices are specified over the 0°C to +70°C operat-
ing temperature range.
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product. Contact factory for availability.
**EP = Exposed pad.
PART PROTECTED
OUTPUTS
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX4806CTN+ OCP_, OCN_ 2 56 TQFN-EP**
MAX4807CTN+ OCP_, OCN_,
OP_, ON_ 2 56 TQFN-EP**
MAX4808CTN+* None 2 56 TQFN-EP**
Warning: The MAX4806/MAX4807/MAX4808 are designed to
operate with high voltages. Exercise caution.
Ultrasound Medical
Imaging
Industrial Sensors